



Girls-Filles C - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total

Referee: MILLER, COLE

Judge 1: MILLER, COLE

Judge 3: H., JANET

Judge 5: MITCHELL, ANDREW

Judge 2: BOYS, BEV

Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRIS

1.	LAING, NIXON	C - Group	SS/WR	349.90
	105C 2.4	7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0	44.40 252.10 (2)	
	203C 2.1	7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	46.20 298.30 (1)	
	403B 2.4	7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0	51.60 349.90 (1)	
2.	LAFRENIERE, JANE	C - Group	SASKATOON	347.10
	105C 2.4	8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5	55.20 255.75 (1)	
	203C 2.1	6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	40.95 296.70 (2)	
	403B 2.4	7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5	50.40 347.10 (2)	
3.	COTTON-GAGNON, LEXIE	C - Group	ARO	321.30
	104B 2.3	7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0	50.60 248.05 (3)	
	203C 2.1	5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0	32.55 280.60 (3)	
	403C 2.2	6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0	40.70 321.30 (3)	
[V] 4.	JEON, MARGARET	C - Group	FOREST CTY	311.85
	104B 2.3	6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0	44.85 219.60 (6)	
	203C 2.1	8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5	51.45 271.05 (4)	
	403B 2.4	6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0	40.80 311.85 (4)	
4.	TAYLOR, ADELE	C - Group	EKDC	305.25
	104C 2.2	7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	46.20 224.65 (5)	
	203C 2.1	6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5	39.90 264.55 (6)	
	403C 2.2	6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5	40.70 305.25 (5)	
5.	YAN, BLAIR	C - Group	IDIVE	302.45
	104B 2.3	5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0	39.10 208.30 (8)	
	203B 2.3	5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0	42.55 250.85 (7)	
	403B 2.4	7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0	51.60 302.45 (6)	
6.	LI, ALISON	C - Group	PCDC	295.10
	403C 2.2	7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0	47.30 226.55 (4)	
	203C 2.1	5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5	38.85 265.40 (5)	
	303C 2.2	4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5	29.70 295.10 (7)	
7.	GAULTOIS, EMILY	C - Group	EKDC	287.80
	105C 2.4	6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0	43.20 211.25 (7)	
	203C 2.1	5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0	32.55 243.80 (8)	
	403C 2.2	7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0	44.00 287.80 (8)	



Girls-Filles C - Group 1 M Finals
2026 Junior Development National Championships
Regina, SK



Ex. Rank	Name	Group	Club	Total
Ex. Range	Nom	Groupe	Club	Total
8.	MCNAUGHTON, ARIE	C - Group	REGINA	281.00
	105C 2.4	4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0	30.00 193.90 (10)	
	303C 2.2	6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0	45.10 239.00 (9)	
	403B 2.4	5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5	42.00 281.00 (9)	
9.	BOSER, MACY	C - Group	EKDC	268.55
	104C 2.2	6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5	38.50 200.45 (9)	
	203C 2.1	4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 3.0	25.20 225.65 (11)	
	403C 2.2	6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5	42.90 268.55 (10)	
10.	BROOKS, CHARLIE	C - Group	SS/WR	266.00
	104C 2.2	3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5	22.00 183.80 (11)	
	203C 2.1	7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5	46.20 230.00 (10)	
	403B 2.4	5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5	36.00 266.00 (11)	